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60m HK (68cm / 6,5m)

Heat 1 Vind: 0,0

G-9 Mathias Køppen 2006 Laksevåg 14,18

Sam-Philip Andersen 2006 Laksevåg 14,68

Joakim T larsen 2006 Laksevåg 17,25

G-10 Daniel Sivertsen 2005 Laksevåg 13,78

60m HK (68cm / 6,5m

Heat: 2 Vind: 0,0

J-11 1 Jun Vilde Hunskår 2004 Laksevåg 14,97

2 Sara Sognnes 2004 Laksevåg 17,29

3 Malin Svensson 2004 Laksevåg 19,77

G-11 1 Dan patrick Furuseth 2004 Laksevåg 16,11

60m HK (76,2 / 7m)

Heat: 3 Vind: 0,0

G-12 1 Fabian Warpe 2003 Laksevåg 11,46

J-12 1 Thea Furnes Olsen 2003 Laksevåg 13,43

60m HK (76,2 / 7,5m)

Heat: 4 Vind: 0,0

J-13 1 Siri Glittenberg 2002 Laksevåg 13,48

2 Mila Franaszcuk 2002 Laksevåg 13,59

60m

Heat: 1 Vind: 0,0

G-10 Daniel Sivertsen 2005 Laksevåg 10,09

G-13 1 Christian Frich Mæhlum 2002 Laksevåg 8,44

2 Sondre Søndergaard 2002 Laksevåg 11,39

G-17 1 Eivind Ekren 1998 Laksevåg 9,75

J-12 1 Emma Engelsen 2003 Laksevåg 9,49

60m

Heat: 2 Vind: 0,0

J-14 1 Helene Mørner Olsen 2001 Laksevåg 9,56

2 Andrine Brekke 2001 Laksevåg 10,34

J-18/19 1 Beatrice Llano 1997 Laksevåg 9,33

G-15 1 Arvid Grenar 2000 Laksevåg 9,91

G-18/19 1 Sondre Strøm 1997 Laksevåg 8,54
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200m

Heat 1 Vind: 0,0

1 Mathias Køppen 2006 Laksevåg 37,51

2 Daniel Sivertsen 2005 Laksevåg 38,44

3 Tim Bårdsen 2004 Laksevåg 43,19

4 Julian Fjæreide 2005 Laksevåg 44,17

5 Erik Alexander Johansson 2006 Laksevåg 46,21

6 Philip larsen Daae 2006 Laksevåg 52,65

200m

Heat 2 Vind: 0,0

1 Ingrid Vines 2005 Laksevåg 36,24

2 Dan patrick Furuseth 2004 Laksevåg 40,08

3 Elise Sognnes 2006 Laksevåg 43,25

4 Margarita Suljakova 2006 Laksevåg 44,04

5 Aurora Frøholm 2006 Laksevåg 54,47

200m

Heat 3 Vind: 0,0

1 Jun Vilde Hunskår 2004 Laksevåg 38,59

2 Malin Svensson 2004 Laksevåg 45,99

3 Sara Sognnes 2004 Laksevåg 46,11

200m

Heat 4 Vind: 0,0

1 Fride Vågen 2002 Laksevåg 31,49

2 Siri Glittenberg 2002 Laksevåg 33,02

3 Thea Furnes Olsen 2003 Laksevåg 34,43

4 Frida Simonsen 2003 Laksevåg 34,74

5 Mila Franasczcuk 2002 Laksevåg 37,22

200m 

Heat 5 Vind: 0,0

1 Christian Frich Mæhlum 2002 Laksevåg 28,56

2 Eivind Ekren 1998 Laksevåg 32,91

3 Sondre Søndergaard 2002 Laksevåg 39,82

Høyde

J-18/19 Beatrice Llano 1997 Laksevåg 1,21

MV Øyvind Litland 1972 Laksevåg 1,40

Diskos 2kg

MS Torbjørn Bergfjord 1992 Laksevåg 30,63

MV Øyvind Litland 1972 Laksevåg 21,38

Kule 4kg

G-14 Håkon Litland 2001 Laksevåg 10,04

Kule 7,2kg

MS Robin Kallekleiv 1991 Laksevåg 10,32



Torbjørn Bergfjord 1992 Laksevåg 10,15

Slegge 3kg /119,5cm

J-14 1 Sunneva Bergsveinsdottir 2001 Laksevåg 17,69

2 Andrine Brekke 2001 Laksevåg 16,93

3 Helene Mørner Olsen 2001 Laksevåg 14,17

Slegge 4kg

J-18/19 Beatrice Llano 1997 Laksevåg 59,35

Slegge 7,26kg

MS Torbjørn Bergfjord 1992 Laksevåg 34,82


